930005457
930005499
930005446
930005444
930005466
930005458
930005482
930005476
930005498
930005504
930005487
930005447
930005486
930005449
930005456
930005477
930005488
930005494
930005483
930005443
930005472
930005438
930005439
930005489
930005491
930005490
930005469
930005455
930005442
930005503
930005468
930005475
930005478
930005500
930005484
930005480
930005441
930005459
930005437
930005451
930005501
930005502
930005497
930005445
930005481
930005462
930005496
930005461
930005493
930005495
930005440
930005474
930005470
930005452
930005463
930005471
930005450

800 REMODELING

ABIGAIL BASILE EDUCATION SPECIALIST
APPLIANCES 4 LESS

BERG ELECTRIC CORP

BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS, LLC
BRANDYWINE HOMES

BULLDOGS AND CRONIES

BUYWISER AUTO

CALIFORNIA FOUNTAINS

CANELO CONSTRUCTION

CHAMPION WINDOWS, INC.

CIDARINC

CORNERSTONE CONCRETE, INC.

D & B CUSTOMCABINETS, INC.

DARRYL NOCERA PLUMBING

DKC CONTRACTING

DYNAMIC MOVEMENT AND BALANCE REHABILITATION
FABIOLA CLEANING

FABRIC WALLCRAFT OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
FINAL DRAFT CONSULTING

FLOWERS BTQ

FRAMEWORK CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING INC.
GAF CONSTRUCTION

GARDEN DESIGN

GOLD COAST ESTATE SALES

HONG USA

HUN GROUP, LLC

I' S G GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

IN R GREAT HANDS-MONTEVIDEO LLC
INNOCUBE

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY ELECTRIC
JESSICA MAC ARTHUR BEAUTY & BROWS
JN CONSTRUCTION INC

KABO EQUIPMENT, INC.

KARCHER INTERIOR SYSTEMS INC
KINSLO CONTRACT GLAZING

LITTLE TILE INC.

MATRIX SURFACES, INC.

MILLER & SONS CONSTRUCTION GROUP
MISSION CONSTRUCTION CO.

NATIONAL COATING & LINING COMPANY
NEXT DOOR HOME CONSTRUCTION
NORTHSTAR PHAC INC

ONE ON ONE CAREGIVERS LLC
PHARAOH'S FACTORY BUILT

PREMIER BUILDERS & HARDSCAPE
PREMIER COMFORT EXPERTS
PROCRAFT DOOR AND GLASS
PROMONTORY POOLS

RAIN GUARD ROOFING

RC BLINDS, INC.

REMBRANT'S, LLC

SHOP ST. COLE

SIGN LINK US

SILVER SMOKE

SPEC BUILDERS USA INC.

SPECTRUM MECHANICAL INC

8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
9/30/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
8/31/2021

6047 TAMPA AVE STE 309
738 WLA JOLLA STAPT 8

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE G & H

3182 LIONSHEAD AVE

1911 E WRIGHT CIR

16580 ASTON

900 YOSEMITE DR

224 SAVANNAH AVE

300 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # D,E,F
24531 PRISCILLA DR
27721 AVENUE MENTRY
3616 ROSE DR

255 BENJAMIN DR

13845 MAGNOLIA AVE

110 KEENE DR

1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 1336
1267 WILLIS ST STE 200
417 NBUSH ST APT 6

1980 PETRA LN SUITE B
718 W CENTER ST APT 14
732 W CHAPMAN AVE
18614 CALVERT ST

125 MITCHELL BLVD # D
958 CALLE ARAGON # A
5442 SANTA RITA AVE
1760 HOOVER PL

201 SAN CLEMENTE LN
1123 GLENWOOD CT

1261 MONTEVIDEO AVE
406 ESTHER PL

3423 REVERE RD

620 N ROSE DR # 130

121 CORMORANT DR

2973 HARBOR BLVD # 487
675 N ECKHOFF ST STE F
640 S GRAND AVE # 102
18662 ORIENTE DR

5449 E LA PALMA AVE
17595 HARVARD AVE # 282
15508 GRAHAM ST

26713 MADISON AVE
20942 OSBORNE ST STE |
915 W FOOTHILL BLVD C 327
1419 BOONE WAY

900 YOSEMITE DR

8832 LA GRAND AVE

8087 JAMESTOWN CIR
26690 MADISON AVE
17401 IRVINE BLVD # B
823 E SAN BERNARDINO RD
8871-A BALBOA AVE

905 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
610 S JEFFERSON ST # L
1090 W FONTLEE LN

171 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
10900 183RD ST# 171-C
9760 RESEARCH DR UNIT D D

TARZANA, CA 91356-1158
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7015
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
CARLSBAD, CA 92010-4701
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6028
IRVINE, CA 92606-4805
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4028
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2629
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
DANA POINT, CA 92629-1028
VALENCIA, CA 91355-3454
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1542
CORONA, CA 92879-6509
CHINO, CA 91710-7028

LA HABRA, CA 90631-7139
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000
REDDING, CA 96001-0400
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-3140
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6714
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
TARZANA, CA 91335-6809

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903-2051
LAGUNA WOODS, CA 92637-3349
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-1042
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5439
PLACENTIA, CA 928706217
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-4200
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3908
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5141
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-5031
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
ONTARIO, CA 91762-6613
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3912
ORANGE, CA 92868-1000
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4156
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2553
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92807-2022
IRVINE, CA 92614-8516
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1628
MURRIETA, CA 92562-8906
CANOGA PARK, CA 91304-1853
CLAREMONT, CA 91711-3356
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7455
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4028
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1035
FONTANA, CA 92336-3964
MURRIETA, CA 92562-8900
TUSTIN, CA 92780-3012
COVINA, CA 91723-1417

SAN DIEGO, CA 92123
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636
BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-1555
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
CERRITOS, CA 90703-5336
IRVINE, CA 92618-4327

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(800) 572-7072
(909) 248-8936
(174) 579-5089
(760) 6382374
(714) 788-0197
(949) 296-2400
(323) 4534470

(714) 5380181
(714) 493-5787
(661) 2955930
(714) 944-6344
(951) 279-2221
(909) 628-6643

(714) 592-4721

(714)792-3624
(714) 6764142
(714) 3922065
(866) 851-0291
(973) 628-3411
(949) 923-1805
(562) 254-2597
(408) 604-9999
(714) 2709163

(562) 276-8506
(714) 602-3191
(949) 491-4144
(949) 307-3059
(323) 378-0109
(714) 641-5155
(714) 602-1266
(714) 568-1598
(714) 746-5885
(714) 696-5449
(818) 428-8858
(714) 904-7364
(951) 471-3388
(818) 818-5454

(714) 797-2559
(323) 4534470
(714) 467-9018
(909) 500-3095
(951) 676-7515
(714) 508-0557
(626) 914-0270
(858) 442-0268

(310) 461-6447
(949) 679-9979



930005454
930005436
930005473
930005453
930005485
930005464
930005465
930005460
930005448
930005479
930005467

SPEED WAGON AUTO REPAIR

SULLI TOOL & SUPPLY, INC.

T & S DOLLAR SAVER, LLC

TENDER LOVING CARE

TRUE AIR MECHANICAL

V & M DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION INC
VANGUARD SMOKE & FIRE CURTAINS
VINTAGE DESIGN, LLC

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

WHITE OAK CONSTRUCTION

Y1 CHIROPRACTIC INC.

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
6/30/2021
8/31/2021
8/31/2021
12/31/2020
8/31/2021
6/30/2021
8/31/2021
6/30/2021

710 HUNDLEY WAY

1639 E MIRALOMA AVE

120 N BRADFORD AVE

610 MOONBEAM ST

4 FARADAY

150 S PUEBLO PL

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE |
25200 COMMERCENTRE DR

111 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1952 ALTA OAKS DR

701 WKIMBERLY AVE SUITE 130

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807
PLACENTIA, CA 928706623
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 928704806
IRVINE, CA 92618-2714
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4012
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8810
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
ARCADIA, CA 91006-1705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 234-9009
(714) 8636019
(714) 854-9189
(714) 3416436
(949) 382-6337
(714) 801-5014
(949) 500-9500
(949) 900-5400
(949) 316-3228

(714) 577-2255



