

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005457	800 REMODELING	8/31/2021	6047 TAMPA AVE STE 309	TARZANA, CA 91356-1158	Active	(800) 572-7072
930005499	ABIGAIL BASILE EDUCATION SPECIALIST	12/31/2020	738 W LA JOLLA ST APT 8	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7015	Active	(909) 248-8936
930005446	APPLIANCES 4 LESS	12/31/2020	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE G & H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	Active	(174) 579-5089
930005444	BERG ELECTRIC CORP	8/31/2021	3182 LIONSHEAD AVE	CARLSBAD, CA 92010-4701	Active	(760) 638-2374
930005466	BLUSKY RESTORATION CONTRACTORS, LLC	8/31/2021	1911 E WRIGHT CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-6028	Active	(714) 788-0197
930005458	BRANDYWINE HOMES	8/31/2021	16580 ASTON	IRVINE, CA 92606-4805	Active	(949) 296-2400
930005482	BULLDOGS AND CRONIES	12/31/2020	900 YOSEMITE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4028	Active	(323) 453-4470
930005476	BUYWISER AUTO	12/31/2020	224 SAVANNAH AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2629	Active	
930005498	CALIFORNIA FOUNTAINS	12/31/2020	300 E ORANGETHORPE AVE # D,E,F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	Active	(714) 538-0181
930005504	CANELO CONSTRUCTION	9/30/2021	24531 PRISCILLA DR	DANA POINT, CA 92629-1028	Active	(714) 493-5787
930005487	CHAMPION WINDOWS, INC.	8/31/2021	27721 AVENUE MENTRY	VALENCIA, CA 91355-3454	Active	(661) 295-5930
930005447	CIDAR INC	8/31/2021	3616 ROSE DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-1542	Active	(714) 944-6344
930005486	CORNERSTONE CONCRETE, INC.	8/31/2021	255 BENJAMIN DR	CORONA, CA 92879-6509	Active	(951) 279-2221
930005449	D & B CUSTOMCABINETS, INC.	8/31/2021	13845 MAGNOLIA AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-7028	Active	(909) 628-6643
930005456	DARRYL NOCERA PLUMBING	8/31/2021	110 KEENE DR	LA HABRA, CA 90631-7139	Active	
930005477	DKC CONTRACTING	12/31/2020	1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 1336	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000	Active	
930005488	DYNAMIC MOVEMENT AND BALANCE REHABILITATION	6/30/2021	1267 WILLIS ST STE 200	REDDING, CA 96001-0400	Active	(714) 592-4721
930005494	FABIOLA CLEANING	12/31/2020	417 N BUSH ST APT 6	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-3140	Active	
930005483	FABRIC WALLCRAFT OF CALIFORNIA, INC.	8/31/2021	1980 PETRA LN SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6714	Active	(714) 792-3624
930005443	FINAL DRAFT CONSULTING	12/31/2020	718 W CENTER ST APT 14	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5745	Active	(714) 676-4142
930005472	FLOWERS BTQ	12/31/2020	732 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	(714) 392-2065
930005438	FRAMEWORK CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING INC.	8/31/2021	18614 CALVERT ST	TARZANA, CA 91335-6809	Active	(866) 851-0291
930005439	GAF CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2021	125 MITCHELL BLVD # D	SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903-2051	Active	(973) 628-3411
930005489	GARDEN DESIGN	8/31/2021	958 CALLE ARAGON # A	LAGUNA WOODS, CA 92637-3349	Active	(949) 923-1805
930005491	GOLD COAST ESTATE SALES	12/31/2020	5442 SANTA RITA AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92845-1042	Active	(562) 254-2597
930005490	HONG USA	12/31/2020	1760 HOOVER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5439	Active	(408) 604-9999
930005469	HUN GROUP, LLC	12/31/2020	201 SAN CLEMENTE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6217	Active	(714) 270-9163
930005455	I S G GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2021	1123 GLENWOOD CT	SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92407-4200	Active	
930005442	IN R GREAT HANDS-MONTEVIDEO LLC	12/31/2020	1261 MONTEVIDEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3908	Active	(562) 276-8506
930005503	INNOCUBE	12/31/2020	406 ESTHER PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5141	Active	(714) 602-3191
930005468	INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY ELECTRIC	8/31/2021	3423 REVERE RD	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-5031	Active	(949) 491-4144
930005475	JESSICA MAC ARTHUR BEAUTY & BROWS	12/31/2020	620 N ROSE DR # 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(949) 307-3059
930005478	JN CONSTRUCTION INC	8/31/2021	121 CORMORANT DR	ONTARIO, CA 91762-6613	Active	(323) 378-0109
930005500	KABO EQUIPMENT, INC.	8/31/2021	2973 HARBOR BLVD # 487	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3912	Active	(714) 641-5155
930005484	KARCHER INTERIOR SYSTEMS INC	8/31/2021	675 N ECKHOFF ST STE F	ORANGE, CA 92868-1000	Active	(714) 602-1266
930005480	KINSLO CONTRACT GLAZING	8/31/2021	640 S GRAND AVE # 102	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4156	Active	(714) 568-1598
930005441	LITTLE TILE INC.	8/31/2021	18662 ORIENTE DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-2553	Active	(714) 746-5885
930005459	MATRIX SURFACES, INC.	8/31/2021	5449 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM HILLS, CA 92807-2022	Active	(714) 696-5449
930005437	MILLER & SONS CONSTRUCTION GROUP	8/31/2021	17595 HARVARD AVE # 282	IRVINE, CA 92614-8516	Active	(818) 428-8858
930005451	MISSION CONSTRUCTION CO.	8/31/2021	15508 GRAHAM ST	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1628	Active	(714) 904-7364
930005501	NATIONAL COATING & LINING COMPANY	9/30/2021	26713 MADISON AVE	MURRIETA, CA 92562-8906	Active	(951) 471-3388
930005502	NEXT DOOR HOME CONSTRUCTION	9/30/2021	20942 OSBORNE ST STE I	CANOGA PARK, CA 91304-1853	Active	(818) 818-5454
930005497	NORTHSTAR PHAC INC	8/31/2021	915 W FOOTHILL BLVD C 327	CLAREMONT, CA 91711-3356	Active	
930005445	ONE ON ONE CAREGIVERS LLC	12/31/2020	1419 BOONE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7455	Active	(714) 797-2559
930005481	PHARAOH'S FACTORY BUILT	12/31/2020	900 YOSEMITE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4028	Active	(323) 453-4470
930005462	PREMIER BUILDERS & HARDSCAPE	8/31/2021	8832 LA GRAND AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-1035	Active	(714) 467-9018
930005496	PREMIER COMFORT EXPERTS	8/31/2021	8087 JAMESTOWN CIR	FONTANA, CA 92336-3964	Active	(909) 500-3095
930005461	PROCRAFT DOOR AND GLASS	8/31/2021	26690 MADISON AVE	MURRIETA, CA 92562-8900	Active	(951) 676-7515
930005493	PROMONTORY POOLS	8/31/2021	17401 IRVINE BLVD # B	TUSTIN, CA 92780-3012	Active	(714) 508-0557
930005495	RAIN GUARD POOLING	8/31/2021	823 E SAN BERNARDINO RD	COVINA, CA 91723-1417	Active	(626) 914-0270
930005440	RC BLINDS, INC.	8/31/2021	8871-A BALBOA AVE	SAN DIEGO, CA 92123	Active	(858) 442-0268
930005474	REMBRANT'S, LLC	12/31/2020	905 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	Active	
930005470	SHOP ST. COLE	12/31/2020	610 S JEFFERSON ST # L	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6636	Active	
930005452	SIGN LINK US	8/31/2021	1090 W FONTLEE LN	BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-1555	Active	
930005463	SILVER SMOKE	12/31/2020	171 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	
930005471	SPEC BUILDERS USA INC.	8/31/2021	10900 183RD ST # 171- C	CERRITOS, CA 90703-5336	Active	(310) 461-6447
930005450	SPECTRUM MECHANICAL INC	8/31/2021	9760 RESEARCH DR UNIT D D	IRVINE, CA 92618-4327	Active	(949) 679-9979

930005454	SPEED WAGON AUTO REPAIR	12/31/2020	710 HUNDLEY WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6807	Active	(714) 234-9009
930005436	SULLI TOOL & SUPPLY, INC.	12/31/2020	1639 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6623	Active	(714) 863-6019
930005473	T & S DOLLAR SAVER, LLC	12/31/2020	120 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	(714) 854-9189
930005453	TENDER LOVING CARE	6/30/2021	610 MOONBEAM ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4806	Active	(714) 341-6436
930005485	TRUE AIR MECHANICAL	8/31/2021	4 FARADAY	IRVINE, CA 92618-2714	Active	(949) 382-6337
930005464	V & M DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION INC	8/31/2021	150 S PUEBLO PL	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-4012	Active	(714) 801-5014
930005465	VANGUARD SMOKE & FIRE CURTAINS	12/31/2020	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE I	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(949) 500-9500
930005460	VINTAGE DESIGN, LLC	8/31/2021	25200 COMMERCENTRE DR	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-8810	Active	(949) 900-5400
930005448	WELLS FARGO BANK NA	6/30/2021	111 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(949) 316-3228
930005479	WHITE OAK CONSTRUCTION	8/31/2021	1952 ALTA OAKS DR	ARCADIA, CA 91006-1705	Active	
930005467	YI CHIROPRACTIC INC.	6/30/2021	701 W KIMBERLY AVE SUITE 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(714) 577-2255